33
Materials Temperature range Colour
Braid made with stainless stell AISI –70oC to +1000oC  Metal
Certification Fire performance UV Resistance
RoHS compliant – –
Order no.
(black)
Conduit size

(black)
Order no.
(grey)
Conduit size
Profile
Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
 (mm)
Stat.
radius
(mm)
PU
(m)NW Metric
LLPF LLPF-07A LLPF-07S 7 10 T 6.2 10.0  15  50
LLPF-10A LLPF-10S 10 12 T 9.6  13.0  20  50
LLPF-12A LLPF-12S 12 16 T 12.0  15.8  30  50
LLPF-17A LLPF-17S 17 20 T 16.2  21.2  40  50
LLPF-23A LLPF-23S 23 25 T 22.6  28.5  45  50
LLPF-29A LLPF-29S 29 32 T 29.0  34.5  55  50
LLPFG-17A LLPFG-17S 17 20 G 15.8  21.2  40  50
LLPFG-23A LLPFG-23S 23 25 G 21.9  28.5  45  50
LLPFG-29A LLPFG-29S 29 32 G 27.6  34.5  55  50
LLPFG-36A LLPFG-36S 36 40 G 36.0  42.5  60  30
LLPFG-48A LLPFG-48S 48 50 G 47.0  54.5  70  30
For machine building, installation and construction industries
For applications with high fire safety requirements
UL 94 V0
Good pressure resistance